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DECEMBER 7-24, 2017
Kauffman Center for the Performing Arts

Feel your children’s wonder ignite 
and feel the glimmer once more 
as your childhood dreams return 
and inspire you to IMAGINE AGAIN.
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Special thanks to the following sponsors:
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E.T.A. HOFFMAN’S CLASSIC 
STORY REIMAGINED  
BY ARTISTIC DIRECTOR  

DEVON CARNEY

Thurs. 	 Dec. 7	 7:30 p.m. 
Fri.	 Dec. 8	 7:30 p.m.             
Sat. 	 Dec. 9	 2 p.m.* & 7:30 p.m.            
Sun.	 Dec. 10	 1 p.m. & 5 p.m. 

Wed. 	 Dec. 13	 7:30 p.m. 
Thurs.	 Dec. 14	 7:30 p.m.              
Fri.	 Dec. 15	 7:30 p.m. 
Sat.	 Dec. 16	 2 p.m. & 7:30 p.m. 
Sun.	 Dec. 17	 1 p.m. & 5 p.m.  

Wed.	 Dec. 20	 7:30 p.m. 
Thurs.	 Dec. 21	 2 p.m. & 7:30 p.m.
Fri.	 Dec. 22	 2 p.m. & 7:30 p.m. 
Sat.	 Dec. 23	 2 p.m. & 7:30 p.m. 
Sun. 	 Dec. 24	 1 p.m. 

 

* Sugar Plum Fairy Children’s Ball at the Muehlebach Tower.

DATES OF PERFORMANCES

Dancer: Kevin Wilson. Photography: Kenny Johnson. 
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